ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22
01.12.2024 - 8:30

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
SENIORI

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

2. TODOROV, Stefan

3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan

4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin

5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen

6. SUBOTIK, Emil

7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd

8. ANDREEV, Darijan

9. JOVANOVSKI, David

10. ILIEV, Leonel

11. ANDREEV, Vedran

12. SELEZENEV, Vladimir

13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij

14. JANKOSKI, Milan

15. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd

16. USOVIKJ, Nemanja

17. PETROVSKI, Davor

18. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel

19. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko

20. KLIFQOV, Dimitar

21. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

22. DELIDINKQOV, Martin

23. USOVIKJ, Luka

24, STEFANOVSKI, Martin

25. MALINKOV, Nikola

26. DONEVSKI, Kiril

27. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid

28. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor

29. JANEVSKI, Nikola

30. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj

31. TRAJKOQV, Petar

32. KOTEV STOJMENOQV, Maksim

33. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor

34. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar

35. NACHEVSKI, Ognen

36. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej

37. SEKOVSKI, Damjan

38. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar

39. DEMJANSKI, Nikola
PETRESKI, Konstantin

41. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel

42. SAVOQV, Johan

43. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo

44. AMPOQV, Aleksej

45. RANGELOQV, David

46. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor

YB

06
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
09
10
08
09
09
11
07
09
00
08
08
05
07
10
06
09
09
07
08
11
11
10
08
08
12
08
12
08
12
08
11
10
11
12
13
12
13
13

P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.vVardar2018
P.K.Neptun
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

P.K.Neptun

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
DELFIN

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

Time

25.71
27.86
28.20
28.32
28.42
28.74
29.20
29.41
29.46
29.91
30.30
30.46
30.52
31.63
31.80
31.82
3191
32.11
32.60
32.81
32.92
33.00
33.05
33.21
33.76
34.05
34.63
34.84
34.85
3491
35.64
35.92
35.95
36.11
36.14
36.30
36.66
36.96
37.11
37.11
37.14
37.22
37.32
37.54
37.70
37.86

Pts

636
499
481
475
470
455
434
424
422
403
388
382
380
341
336
335
332
326
311
306
302
300
299
295
280
273
260
255
255
254
238
233
232
229
228
225
219
214
211
211
210
209
207
204
201
199
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, SENIORI

Rank

47. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
48. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid
49. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
50. DAMJANQV, Jovan
51. POPCHEVSKI, mateo
52. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
53. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
54, NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
55. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
56. MILEVSKI, Martin
57. MIKLENKOVSKI, David
58. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
59. BLAZEVSKI, Josif
60. CVETKOVSKI, Matej
61. MILEVSKI, Luka
62. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
63. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
64. BAST, Simon
65. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan
66. OSKORUSH, Juraj
67. TURMAKOSKI, Goce
68. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
69. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
70. POLTORATSKY, Nazar
71. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan
72. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
73. ZIBA, Arbi
74. ONCEVSKI, Filip
75. BAST, Damian
76. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
77. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILESKI, Marko
79. CVETKOVSKI, Angel
80. SHAINOVSKI, Edin
81. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan
82. PSALTIROV, Mihail
83. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
84. RISTOVSKI, Bodan
85. HRISTOV, Jakov
86. KARANGELESKI, Darin
87. KOPACHEV, Petar
88. KUZESKI, Viktor
89. TODOROVSKI, llija
90. TODOROSKI, Maksim
91. BASHESKI, Konstantin
92. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
93. BALOSKI, Jon
94. KALIN, Dominik
95. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan
96. BALOSKI, Jakov

YB

10
10
13
12
14
12
10
14
13
10
09
13
10
10
12
12
14
12
10
14
12
12
13
11
15
15
10
09
12
15
14
11
12
12
12
14
11
15
15
14
14
12
13
14
16
12
16
13
15
14

PK Oktopod

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Mladost
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Mladost
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Plivacki klub Atlantida
PK Skopje
P.K.vVardar2018

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

Time

38.10
38.50
38.81
38.90
39.52
39.62
39.65
39.70
40.06
40.41
40.84
40.91
41.04
41.10
41.44
41.62
42.23
42.31
42.45
4271
42.92
42.95
43.11
43.22
43.61
43.81
44.11
4453
44.62
45.22
45.24
45.24
4551
4556
45.92
46.74
46.82
46.85
48.44
48.81
49.01
49.14
49.30
49.32
50.00
50.01
50.84
52.12
52.34
53.73

Pts

195
189
184
183
175
173
173
172
168
163
158
157
156
155
151
149
143
142
141
138
136
136
134
133
130
128
125
122
121
116
116
116
114
114
111
105
105
105

95

92

91

91

90

90

86

86

82

76

75

69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje

01.12.2024 20:40 - Page 2



ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, SENIORI

Rank YB Time Pts
97. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 54.82 65
98. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 56.72 59
99. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.74 56

100. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 PVK Orion 59.50 51

101. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.85 50

102. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihalil 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.14 49

103. APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail 16  Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:01.60 46

104. GJORGJIJEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:02.90 43

105. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Pk Struga 1:04.45 40

106. ONCEVSKI, Darijan 14  Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:05.93 37

107. JORDANOQV, Oleg 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:06.60 36

108. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13  AquaPro 1:07.40 35

109. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 1:09.84 31

DSQ TEMELKOVSKI, Luka 14  Plivacki Klub Karpos

DSQ CEMAILI, Altin 11  Plivacki Klub Karpos

DSQ SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 PK Oktopod

DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Filip 14  PK Oktopod

DSQ BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 11  PK Oktopod

DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14  PVK Orion

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar 15 PVK Orion

DSQ TRAJKOV, Mihajlo 11  PVK Orion

DSQ ILIEVSKI, Jan 10 VARDAR

DSQ DJEPOVSKI, Borjan 15 VARDAR

DSQ VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 P.K.\Vardar2018

DSQ NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17  P.K.\Vardar2018

DSQ RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

MLADINCI
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.vVardar2018 2571 636
2. TODOROV, Stefan 07  AquaPro 27.86 499
3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 2820 481
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07  PVK Orion 28.32 475
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2842 470
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 28.74 455
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.vVardar2018 29.20 434
8. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 2941 424
9. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 29.46 422
10. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 29.91 403
11. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.30 388
12. SELEZENEV, Viadimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3046 382
13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasiljj 09 PVK Orion 30.52 380
14. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  PVK Orion 31.63 341
15. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3180 336
16. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 P.K.Vardar2018 3182 335
17. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 32.11 326
18. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 3260 311
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.vVardar2018 3292 302
20. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 P.K.Neptun 33.00 300
21. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 P.K.vVardar2018 33.05 299
22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 3321 295
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, MLADINCI

Rank YB Time Pts
23. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 P.K.Neptun 33.76 280
24. DONEVSKI, Kiril 07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3405 273
25. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3463 260
26. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.\Vardar2018 3484 255
27. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AquaPro 3485 255
28. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 3491 254
29. TRAJKQV, Petar 08 DELFIN 35.64 238
30. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 08 PVK Orion 3592 233
31. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3595 232
32. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.11 229
33. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 36.14 228
34. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.30 225
35. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 36.66 219
36. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.96 214
37. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 3711 211

PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3711 211
39. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11  AquaPro 3714 210
40. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3722 209
41. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13  AquaPro 37.32 207
42. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 3754 204
43. RANGELOV, David 13  P.K.Neptun 37.70 201
44. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 3786 199
45. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 3810 195
46. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 DELFIN 3850 189
47. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3881 184
48. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 3890 183
49. POPCHEVSKI, mateo 14  P.K.Neptun 3952 175
50. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 39.62 173
51. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.\Vardar2018 3965 173
52. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  PK Mladost 39.70 172
53. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun 40.06 168
54. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 4041 163
55. MIKLENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 40.84 158
56. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  PVK Orion 40.91 157
57. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 41.04 156
58. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 4110 155
59. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 4144 151
60. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AquaPro 4162 149
61. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.23 143
62. BAST, Simon 12 VARDAR 4231 142
63. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10  Plivacki klub Atlantida 4245 141
64. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 42.71 138
65. TURMAKOSKI, Goce 12 P.K.Vardar2018 4292 136
66. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 PK Oktopod 4295 136
67. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13  PVK Orion 43.11 134
68. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 4322 133
69. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 4361 130
70. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.\Vardar2018 4381 128
71. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Pk Struga 4411 125
72. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09  Plivacki Klub Karpos 4453 122
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, MLADINCI

Rank

73. BAST, Damian

74. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan

75. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILESKI, Marko

77. CVETKOVSKI, Angel

78. SHAINOVSKI, Edin

79. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan

80. PSALTIROV, Mihall

81. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan

82. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

83. HRISTOV, Jakov

84. KARANGELESKI, Darin

85. KOPACHEV, Petar

86. KUZESKI, Viktor

87. TODOROVSKI, llija

88. TODOROSKI, Maksim

89. BASHESKI, Konstantin

90. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor

91. BALOSKI, Jon

92. KALIN, Dominik

93. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan

94. BALOSKI, Jakov

95. FILEV, Boban

96. JOLDESKI, Matej

97. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

98. AMPOV, Grigorij

99. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan

100. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail

101. APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail

102. GJORGJIJEVSKI, Jakov

103. RISTOSKI, Savo

104. ONCEVSKI, Darijan

105. JORDANOQV, Oleg

106. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail

107. POPOVSKI, Petar

DSQ TEMELKOVSKI, Luka

DSQ CEMAILI, Altin

DSQ SIMOVSKI, Petar

DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Filip

DSQ BRANKOVSKI, Stefan

DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar

DSQ TRAJKOV, Mihajlo

DSQ ILIEVSKI, Jan

DSQ DJEPOVSKI, Borjan

DSQ VOJCESKI, Konstantin

DSQ NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin

DSQ RAHMAN, Ensar

YB

12
15
14
11
12
12
12
14
11
15
15
14
14
12
13
14
16
12
16
13
15
14
13
16
14
15
16
13
16
15
12
14
15
13
16
14
11
12
14
11
14
15
11
10
15
14
17
10

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Aqua Pro

VARDAR

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Plivacki Klub Karpos
PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

VARDAR

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Time

44.62
45.22
45.24
45.24
45.51
45.56
45.92
46.74
46.82
46.85
48.44
48.81
49.01
49.14
49.30
49.32
50.00
50.01
50.84
52.12
52.34
53.73
54.82
56.72
57.74
59.50
59.85
1:00.14
1:01.60
1:02.90
1:04.45
1:05.93
1:06.60
1:07.40
1:09.84

Pts

121
116
116
116
114
114
111
105
105
105
95
92
91
91
90
90
86
86
82
76
75
69
65
59
56
51
50
49

SESRAR

36
35
31
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

KADETI

1. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
4. ANDREEV, Darijan
5. JOVANOVSKI, David
6. ILIEV, Leonel

7. ANDREEV, Vedran
8. SELEZENEV, Viadimir
9. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
10. JANKOSKI, Milan

11. USOVIKJ, Nemanja
12. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
13. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
14. DELIDINKOV, Martin
15. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
16. MALINKOV, Nikola

17. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid
18. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
19. JANEVSKI, Nikola

20. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
21. TRAJKOQV, Petar

22. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim

23. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
24. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar
25. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
26. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej
27. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
28. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar
29. DEMJANSKI, Nikola
PETRESKI, Konstantin
31. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
32. SAVOV, Johan
33. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
34. AMPOV, Aleksej
35. RANGELQV, David
36. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
37. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
38. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid
39. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
40. DAMJANOQV, Jovan
41. POPCHEVSKI, mateo
42. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
43. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
44, NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
45, DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
46. MILEVSKI, Martin
47. MIKLENKOVSKI, David
48. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
49, BLAZEVSKI, Josif
50. CVETKOVSKI, Matej

08
08
08
08
09
10
08
09
09
11
09
08
08
10
09
09
08
11
11
10
08
08
12
08
12
08
12
08
11
10
11
12
13
12
13
13
10
10
13
12
14
12
10
14
13
10
09
13
10
10

P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PVK Orion

PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod
P.K.Neptun

PK Skopje

P.K.Neptun

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.vVardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
DELFIN

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Mladost
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Mladost
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PK Skopje

28.20
28.42
29.20
2941
29.46
2091
30.30
30.46
30.52
31.63
31.82
32.11
32.60
33.00
33.21
33.76
34.63
34.84
34.85
3491
35.64
35.92
35.95
36.11
36.14
36.30
36.66
36.96
37.11
37.11
37.14
37.22
37.32
37.54
37.70
37.86
38.10
38.50
38.81
38.90
39.52
39.62
39.65
39.70
40.06
4041
40.84
40.91
41.04
41.10

481
470
434
424
422
403
388
382
380
341
335
326
311
300
295
280
260
255
255
254
238
233
232
229
228
225
219
214
211
211
210
209
207
204
201
199
195
189
184
183
175
173
173
172
168
163
158
157
156
155
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, KADETI

Rank

51. MILEVSKI, Luka

52. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko

53. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej

54. BAST, Simon

55. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan

56. OSKORUSH, Juraj

57. TURMAKOSKI, Goce

58. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov

59. ZLATEVSKI, Marko

60. POLTORATSKY, Nazar

61. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan

62. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov

63. ZIBA, Arbi

64. ONCEVSKI, Filip

65. BAST, Damian

66. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan

67. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILESKI, Marko

69. CVETKOVSKI, Angel

70. SHAINOVSKI, Edin

71. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan

72. PSALTIROV, Mihail

73. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan

74. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

75. HRISTOV, Jakov

76. KARANGELESKI, Darin

77. KOPACHEV, Petar

78. KUZESKI, Viktor

79. TODOROVSKI, llija

80. TODOROSKI, Maksim

81. BASHESKI, Konstantin

82. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor

83. BALOSKI, Jon

84. KALIN, Dominik

85. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan

86. BALOSKI, Jakov

87. FILEV, Boban

88. JOLDESKI, Matej

89. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

90. AMPOV, Grigorij

91. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan

92. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail

93. APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail

94. GJORGJIIJEVSKI, Jakov

95. RISTOSKI, Savo

96. ONCEVSKI, Darijan

97. JORDANOQV, Oleg

98. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall

99. POPOVSKI, Petar

DSQ TEMELKOVSKI, Luka

YB

12
12
14
12
10
14
12
12
13
11
15
15
10
09
12
15
14
11
12
12
12
14
11
15
15
14
14
12
13
14
16
12
16
13
15
14
13
16
14
15
16
13
16
15
12
14
15
13
16
14

P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Plivacki klub Atlantida
PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Aqua Pro

VARDAR

Plivacki Klub Karpos

Time

41.44
41.62
42.23
42.31
42.45
42.71
42,92
42.95
43.11
43.22
43.61
43.81
4411
44,53
44.62
45.22
45.24
45.24
4551
45,56
45,92
46.74
46.82
46.85
48.44
48.81
49,01
49.14
49.30
49.32
50.00
50.01
50.84
52.12
52.34
53.73
54.82
56.72
57.74
59.50
59.85
1:00.14
1:01.60
1:02.90
1:04.45
1:05.93
1:06.60
1:07.40
1:09.84

Pts

151
149
143
142
141
138
136
136
134
133
130
128
125
122
121
116
116
116
114
114
111
105
105
105
95
92
91
91
90
90
86
86
82
76
75
69
65
59
56
51
50
49

SESRAR

36
35
31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, KADETI

Rank

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

CEMAILI, Altin
SIMOVSKI, Petar
JOVANOVIKJ, Filip
BRANKOVSKI, Stefan
NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan
SIMEONOQV, Petar
TRAJKOQV, Mihajlo
ILIEVSKI, Jan
DJEPOVSKI, Borjan
VOJCESKI, Konstantin
NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin
RAHMAN, Ensar

POSTARI PIONERI

©o NG A~WNE

=
©

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

ILIEV, Leonel
JANKOSKI, Milan
DELIDINKQV, Martin
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
JANEVSKI, Nikola
CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DEMJANSKI, Nikola
PETRESKI, Konstantin
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SAVOQV, Johan
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
AMPOV, Aleksej
RANGELOV, David
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
BALANCEVSKI, Leonid
JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
DAMJANOQV, Jovan
POPCHEVSKI, mateo
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
MILEVSKI, Martin
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
BLAZEVSKI, Josif
CVETKOVSKI, Matej
MILEVSKI, Luka
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
CHICHAKOQOVSKI, Andrej
BAST, Simon
MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan
OSKORUSH, Juraj

YB

11
12
14
11
14
15
11
10
15
14
17
10

10
11
10
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
13
12
13
13
10
10
13
12
14
12
10
14
13
10
13
10
10
12
12
14
12
10
14

Plivacki Klub Karpos
PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PVK Orion
VARDAR

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Mladost
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Mladost
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

DELFIN

PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

Plivacki klub Atlantida
PK Skopje

Time

2091
31.63
33.00
34.84
34.85
34.91
35.95
36.14
36.66
37.11
37.11
37.14
37.22
37.32
37.54
37.70
37.86
38.10
38.50
38.81
38.90
39.52
39.62
39.65
39.70
40.06
4041
40.91
41.04
41.10
41.44
41.62
42.23
42.31
42.45
42.71

Pts

403
341
300
255
255
254
232
228
219
211
211
210
209
207
204
201
199
195
189
184
183
175
173
173
172
168
163
157
156
155
151
149
143
142
141
138

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, POSTARI PIONERI

Rank

37. TURMAKOSKI, Goce

38. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov

39. ZLATEVSKI, Marko

40. POLTORATSKY, Nazar

41. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan

42. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov

43. ZIBA, Arbi

44. BAST, Damian

45. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan

46. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILESKI, Marko

48. CVETKOVSKI, Angel

49. SHAINOVSKI, Edin

50. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan

51. PSALTIROV, Mihail

52. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan

53. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

54. HRISTOV, Jakov

55. KARANGELESKI, Darin

56. KOPACHEV, Petar

57. KUZESKI, Viktor

58. TODOROVSKI, llija

59. TODOROSKI, Maksim

60. BASHESKI, Konstantin

61. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor

62. BALOSKI, Jon

63. KALIN, Dominik

64. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan

65. BALOSKI, Jakov

66. FILEV, Boban

67. JOLDESKI, Matej

68. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

69. AMPOV, Grigorij

70. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan

71. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail

72. APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail

73. GJORGJIJEVSKI, Jakov

74. RISTOSKI, Savo

75. ONCEVSKI, Darijan

76. JORDANOV, Oleg

77. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall

78. POPOVSKI, Petar

DSQ TEMELKOVSKI, Luka

DSQ CEMAILI, Altin

DSQ SIMOVSKI, Petar

DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Filip

DSQ BRANKOVSKI, Stefan

DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar

DSQ TRAJKOV, Mihajlo

YB

12
12
13
11
15
15
10
12
15
14
11
12
12
12
14
11
15
15
14
14
12
13
14
16
12
16
13
15
14
13
16
14
15
16
13
16
15
12
14
15
13
16
14
11
12
14
11
14
15
11

P.K.Vardar2018

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Aqua Pro

VARDAR

Plivacki Klub Karpos
Plivacki Klub Karpos
PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Time

42.92
42.95
4311
43.22
43.61
43.81
4411
44.62
45.22
4524
45.24
4551
45.56
45.92
46.74
46.82
46.85
48.44
48.81
49.01
49.14
49.30
49.32
50.00
50.01
50.84
52.12
52.34
53.73
54.82
56.72
57.74
59.50
59.85
1:00.14
1:01.60
1:02.90
1:04.45
1:05.93
1:06.60
1:07.40
1:09.84

Pts

136
136
134
133
130
128
125
121
116
116
116
114
114
111
105
105
105
95
92
91
91
90
90
86
86
82
76
75
69
65
59
56
51
50

SESEAR R

36
35
31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, POSTARI PIONERI

Rank

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ILIEVSKI, Jan
DJEPOVSKI, Borjan
VOJCESKI, Konstantin
NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin
RAHMAN, Ensar

POMLADI PIONERI

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
SAVOV, Johan
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
AMPOV, Aleksej
RANGELOV, David
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
JOVANOVSKI, Gordan
DAMJANOQV, Jovan
POPCHEVSKI, mateo
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
MILEVSKI, Luka
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
CHICHAKOQOVSKI, Andrej
BAST, Simon
OSKORUSH, Juraj
TURMAKOSKI, Goce

. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov

ZLATEVSKI, Marko
TOROMANOVSKI, Garjan
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
BAST, Damian
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
CVETKOVSKI, Angel
SHAINOVSKI, Edin
JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan
PSALTIRQOV, Mihalil
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
HRISTOV, Jakov
KARANGELESKI, Darin
KOPACHEV, Petar
KUZESKI, Viktor
TODOROVSKI, llija
TODOROSKI, Maksim
BASHESKI, Konstantin
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
BALOSKI, Jon

KALIN, Dominik

YB

10
15
14
17
10

12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
13
12
14
12
14
13
13
12
12
14
12
14
12
12
13
15
15
12
15
14
12
12
12
14
15
15
14
14
12
13
14
16
12
16
13

VARDAR

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Mladost

PK Mladost
P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
VARDAR

PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

VARDAR
P.K.vVardar2018
VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Plivacki Klub Karpos
DELFIN

Aqua Pro

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

PVK Orion

Aqua Pro
PK Oktopod

Time

35.95
36.14
36.66
37.22
37.32
37.54
37.70
37.86
38.81
38.90
39.52
39.62
39.70
40.06
40.91
41.44
41.62
42.23
42.31
42.71
42.92
42.95
43.11
43.61
43.81
44.62
45.22
4524
4551
45.56
45.92
46.74
46.85
48.44
48.81
49.01
49.14
49.30
49.32
50.00
50.01
50.84
52.12

Pts

232
228
219
209
207
204
201
199
184
183
175
173
172
168
157
151
149
143
142
138
136
136
134
130
128
121
116
116
114
114
111
105
105

95

92

91

91

90

90

86

86

82

76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, POMLADI PIONERI

Rank YB Time Pts
44. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.34 75
45. BALOSKI, Jakov 14  AquaPro 53.73 69
46. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 54.82 65
47. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 56.72 59
48. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.74 56
49. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 PVK Orion 59.50 51
50. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.85 50
51. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihalil 13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.14 49
52. APOSTOLOVSKI, Mihail 16  Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:01.60 46
53. GJORGJIIJEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:02.90 43
54. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Pk Struga 1:04.45 40
55. ONCEVSKI, Darijan 14  Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:05.93 37
56. JORDANOQV, Oleg 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:06.60 36
57. ARSENOVSKI, Mihall 13 AquaPro 1:07.40 35
58. POPOQOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 1:09.84 31

DSQ TEMELKOVSKI, Luka 14  Plivacki Klub Karpos

DSQ SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 PK Oktopod

DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Filip 14  PK Oktopod

DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14  PVK Orion

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar 15 PVK Orion

DSQ DJEPOVSKI, Borjan 15 VARDAR

DSQ VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar2018

DSQ NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17  P.K.\Vardar2018

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 01.12.2024 20:40 - Page 11



